Durham Plate 2002-03

Name

Aldred, James H
Watson, M

Jones, R
Naldrett, Geoff W
Farrand, Julian T
Bartlett, Colin
Watson, William N
Auger, David
Tunkel, Daniel
Brettell, A

Stern, Robert C
Landless, Paul A

Team Performance Score Games

Ombudsmen 400
Ombudsmen 0

Slaughter & May 400
Ombudsmen 400
Ombudsmen 200

Ombudsmen 0
Slaughter & May 0
SJ Berwin -400
S] Berwin -400
SJ Berwin -400

Slaughter & May -400
Slaughter & May -400

2 2
0 0
1 1
1 1
1% 2
1 2
Yo 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
0%
100%
100%
75%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



